Townsville Saturday 28 October, 2023
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 TOP SHELF TRAINING RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap

1300 metres

01
03

04
05
06
08

09

10

11

12

13

14
15
16
18

2 BROTHERS RUGBY UNION CLUB TOWNSVILLE BENCHMARK 7

Boom Ranga(Lindsay Hatch)
Pluckercarn(Troy Clive)

Valenconi(Roy Chillemi)

Baby Guinness(Lindsay Hatch)
Foreverede(Stephen Bush)
Answering(Bill Kenning)

Be Little Darlin'(Kelly Sheargold)
Fudging(Mat Adornetto)

Listen Listen(Alby Molino)

Turn Bird(Roy Chillemi)
Denise's Pride(Alwyn Bailey)

Make It Happen(Bill Kenning)
Zouhope(Joe Russo)
Lightheadedness(Peter Cullen)
(EM)Zakheera(David Reynolds)

Handicap

1400 metres

01

02

03

04

05

06
07

Ventura Ocean (IRE)(Lindsay
Hatch)

Ciao Bicky(Georgie Holt)
MISS SEATTLE(Georgie Holt)
Overseas (NZ)(Georgie Holt)

Barrichello(Melissa Bieri)

Vienna Rain(Roy Chillemi)
Realeza(Steven Royes)

$18000

$18000

Carl Spry

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Jason Taylor
Adrian Layt
Ms Isabella Teh

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Nathan
Thomas

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Jackson
Murphy

Ms Rachel
Shred

Ms Georgina
McDonnell

Jeffrey Felix
Lacey Morrison
Chris Mclver
Morgan Butler

Carl Spry

Nathan
Thomas

Ms Georgina
McDonnell

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Jason
Babarovich

Jason Taylor

Jackson
Murphy

12:29PM

6
15

12

10

11
1
14
7

01:04PM 4

12

13

14

59.0
57.5

57.5
57.0
57.0
56.5

56.5

56.5

56.5

56.5

56.0

56.0
56.0
55.5
54.0

60.5

60.0

60.0

59.5

58.5

58.0
57.5

09

10

11
12
13
14
15

Kopangi (NZ)(Roy Chillemi)
Sealion(Janel Ryan)

Choir Boy(Janel Ryan)
Mista Omega(Georgie Holt)
Old School(Ricky Gudge)
Lady Rain(Graham Hughes)
Night Guy(David Reynolds)

LADBROKE IT! Maiden Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03
04
05

06
07

08
09

10

Cosmic Legend(Alwyn Bailey)
Our Benefit(Tom Button)
Out Of Sight(Steven Royes)
Super Cheap(Darby Amos)
Head Bee(Kayla Russell)

Imperium(Michael Geaney)
Laide(Gareth Smith)

Nellyation(Bonnie Thomson)
Shadoway Drive(Patrick O'Toole)

Talantino(Sharlee Hoffman)

$20000

Ms Rachel
Shred

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Morgan Butler
Chris Mclver
Adrian Layt
Lacey Morrison
Ms Isabella Teh

Lacey Morrison
Dale Evans

Ms Isabella Teh
Morgan Butler
Nathan
Thomas

Jason Taylor

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Chris Mclver

Ms Georgina
McDonnell

Ms Rachel
Shred

9 57.0

10 56.0

2 555

55.5

3 54.0

11 54.0
5 54.0

01:52PM
6 59.0
56.5
56.5
54.5
54.0

N O~

54.0
54.0

10 54.0
3 54.0

7 54.0

BRILLIANT GROUP PALLARENDA STAKES QTIS 2YO Colts &
Geldings Maiden Pla
1000 metres QTIS: $47000 , Non QTIS: $12000

01

02

03
04
05

07

Age Of Aquarius(Tasha
Chambers)

Dance For Me Randy(Georgie
Holt)

Forgetaboutit(Sarah Acornley)
Heroic Nic(Roy Chillemi)
Maori Sidestep(David Reynolds)

Sogoya(Sarah Acornley)

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Jackson
Murphy

Ms Isabella Teh
Lacey Morrison

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Chris Mclver

02:23PM
1 56.5

2 56.5

56.5
56.5
56.5

4 56.5

5 BRILLIANT GROUP PALLARENDA STAKES QTIS 2YO Fillies
Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $53000, Non QTIS: $18000

01
02
03
05

06
07

08
10

Love 'N' Vision(Roy Chillemi)
Margot Barbie(Georgie Holt)
Only One General(Kris Hansen)

Pubsmiriclescript(Bonnie
Thomson)

Raffy's Girl(Sarah Acornley)
Sewn Up(Tom Button)

Silver Glitter(Tom Button)
Time To Prophet(Georgie Holt)

Lacey Morrison
Jason Taylor
Chris Mclver

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Ms Isabella Teh

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Adrian Layt

Jackson
Murphy

6 LAWRENCE & HANSON BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02

03
04
05
07
08
09
10

11

12

13

Captain Bond(Les Gordy)
Forseti(Georgie Holt)

Midas Star(Stephen Bush)
Vaporizing(Joanna Hassett)
Crowning Moment(Roy Chillemi)
Wanna Tweet(Graham Hughes)
Aura Gold(Bonnie Thomson)
Fergyliscious(Lindsay Hatch)

Regal Conqueror(Sharlee
Hoffman)

World Charmer (NZ)(Patrick
O'Toole)

Kihi(Stephen Bush)

Brave Intent(Janel Ryan)

$18000

Carl Spry

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Adrian Layt
Jeffrey Felix
Jason Taylor

Lacey Morrison
Morgan Butler
Dale Evans

Ms Rachel
Shred

Ms Georgina
McDonnell

Jackson
Murphy

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

7 AUSNORTH CONSTRUCTIONS OPEN Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03

Tara Jasmine(Philip Minter)
Bones(Georgie Holt)
Zouvilla(Joanna Hassett)

$18000

Adrian Layt
Lacey Morrison

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

03:05PM

1 56.5
7 56.5
5 56.5
6 56.5

56.5
4 56.5

56.5
56.5

03:47PM

2 61.0
11 60.5

60.5
59.5
59.0
58.5
12 58.0
57.5
9 57.5

g = O W

o]

7 57.5

10 56.0

4 55.0

04:35PM
7 60.0
10 58.5
2 57.0




04 Family Star(Graham Hughes) Jackson 54.0
Murphy

05  Full Of Fire(Jason Babarovich) Jason 54.0
Babarovich

06 Spellcatcher(Tom Button) Dale Evans 54.0

07  Knockknee(Georgie Holt) Ms Tessa 54.0
Townsend

08 My Best Effort(David Reynolds) Jason Taylor 54.0

09 Tempo (NZ)(Terry McGovern) Morgan Butler 54.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee

for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of

information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.




